SEALED PROPOSALS RECEIVED IN THE DIVISION OF PURCHASES & SUPPLIES
PRINTING AND MAILING OF MANDATED CONSUMER CONFIDENCE REPORT - (3) YEARS

Approximate Annual Quantities — Not Guaranteed
Furnish as requested for the years 2022-2025

Bidder# 1: PrintComm, Inc.

Flint, Ml

Description

Year 1

Year 2

Year 3

Printing of
mailer -
Approximately
37,000, as
requested above

$2,525.00

$2,727.00

$2,945.16

Bulk barcoded
mailing with
postage for
approximately
34,000

$8,223.00

$8,880.84

$9,591.31

Printing of a one
page insert (if
requested) -
Approximately
37,000

$1,475.00

$1,593.00

$1,720.44

Total

$12,223.00

$13,200.84

$14,256.91

GRAND TOTAL: $39,680.75

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION
Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation.




