

SEALED PROPOSALS RECEIVED IN THE DIVISION OF PURCHASES & SUPPLIES PRINTING AND MAILING OF MANDATED CONSUMER CONFIDENCE REPORT - (3) YEARS

Approximate Annual Quantities – Not Guaranteed Furnish as requested for the years 2022-2025

Bidder# 1: PrintComm, Inc. Flint, MI

Description	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3
Printing of mailer - Approximately 37,000, as requested above	\$2,525.00	\$2,727.00	\$2,945.16
Bulk barcoded mailing with postage for approximately 34,000	\$8,223.00	\$8,880.84	\$9,591.31
Printing of a one page insert (if requested) - Approximately 37,000	\$1,475.00	\$1,593.00	\$1,720.44
Total	\$12,223.00	\$13,200.84	\$14,256.91
GRAND TOTAL: \$39,680.75			